5°GRAN PREMIO Trofeo IRSAP
CLASSIFICA Parziale Generale 1° Categoria (-9 - 36) Netto Stableford

Class. Giocatore
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27°
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COVA MARCO
CALTAROSSA PAOLO
CORSATO ANDREA

DE CARLO LUIGI
BERTOLASI CLAUDIO
CARUSO NUNZIO
TRAPELLA OLMES
MODONESI PIERPAOLO
BIASCO DAVIDE
SELVATICO MAURO
DALL'ARA DOMENICO
FREDINI VADIS
COSTANZO SIMONE

DE MASSA ANDREA
MASTELLI MASSIMO
CRIVELLENTI BETTINO
CALTAROSSA PIETRO
BUTTINI REMO
TROMBINI STEFANO
MANTOVANI RICCARDO
PANEBIANCO MATTIA
BALDON ENRICO
ZAMPIERI PATRIZIA
GOLDONI MARCO
TUROLLA MARCO
CORSATO VINCENZO
MANTOVANI RAUL
BELTRAMINI MARCELLO
TROMBINI ALFREDO
MULLER BRIGITTE

Club

ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
CA' LAURA
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
CA' LAURA
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
VILLA CONDULMER
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
CA' LAURA
CA' LAURA
CORRADINA
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
CA' LAURA
ROVIGO
ESTERO
ROVIGO
CA' LAURA
CA' LAURA

Golf Club ROVIGO

Hep

29
26
29
18
29
29
14
23
27
21
10
16

16
28
15
28
18
20
20
26
20
28
29
29
11
29
18
29
28

sabato 5 giugno 2010
1° Giro
Totale
39
39
J 37
37
37
S 37
37
S 37
36
36
S 36
36
35
S 34
34
34
J 34
33
32
31
31
30
SL 28
28
26
26
25
25
23
SL 19



